
IP 
20

1 x LED

34.2 W

4176 lm

122 lm/W

3958 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

4163 lm

34.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 6.50 in

Diameter: 5.51 in

Adjustability 

Free

Electric 

System power: 34.2 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
BST 036A 40SD00 24 4K2 YV V.2 ADJ FLP
3236403
EAE

BİSTA-Y V.2 ADJ does not cause glare thanks to its deeply located light source. 

Light output 1 
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